MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384 Phone: 888-208-7231

Fax: 877-822-1248

Please carefully complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://info.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.

Sales Representative ID Number (9 digit or 16 digit code)		_		istica #:					
T 1 1 3 7 R 0 1 8		Ва	nk # or Merchant A	ssociation #:					
SECTION 1 MERCHANT BUSINESS INFORMATION									
Business Legal Name: (Must Match Business Tax Return Name) M & W APPLIANCES LLC		Contact Name JAMES BYNU							
Business Name (DBA): ☐ Check here if Corporate M & W APPLIANCES LLC	ters E-mail addres								
Business Location Address:		Business Billin 213 W BEAC	ng Address: (if differ	rent from location	address)			
213 W BEACON ST City, State, Zip:		City, State, Zip	p:						
PHILADELPHIA, MS, 39350 Phone #: Fax #:		PHILADELP Phone #:	HIA, MS, 39350	F	Fax #:				
(601) 656-9244		(601) 656-92	244						
Federal Tax ID #: 27-3351270									
SECTION 2 BENEFICIAL/CONTROL OWNERSHIP INFORMATION		-i- Ciel inotitud	tions to obtain veri	ify and record inf	ormation	about the beneficial			
To help the government fight financial crime, Federal regulation re owners of certain legal entity customers. Legal entities can be about 10 certain legal entities can be about 10 certain legal entities can be about 10 certain legal entities.	send to dien	mico involvement i	in terrorist tinancing	. money launden	ily, lax ev	vasion, con aption,			
fraud, and other financial crimes. Requiring the disclosure of key investigate and prosecute these crimes.	ndividuals v	who own or control	a legal entity (i.e., t	the beneficial ow	mers) ner	ps law cincipalitain			
Type of Legal Entity: Association/Estate/Trust Covernment (Federal/State/Local) 5	Financial		□ Partnership □ Private Corp	oration	□ SEC F	Registered Entity			
	☐ Non-Profi Title:	it/Tax-Exempt (501	1C) ☐ Publicly-Trac	SSN #:		Ownership			
Control Owner/Officer/Principal Name: James T Bynum	Owner		2/1/1966	467-45-0106	To	Percentage 100			
Home Address:	C	City, State, ZIP: Union, MS 39365		N.	Phone # (601) 47	#: 79-1748			
10681 Rd 341 Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	Title:	,	DOB:	SSN #:	1	Ownership			
James T Bynum	Owner		2/1/1966	467-45-0106	Phone #	Percentage 100			
Home Address: 10681 Rd 341	C	City, State, ZIP: Union, MS 39365			(601) 47	79-1748			
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	Title:		DOB:	SSN #: 		Ownership Percentage			
Home Address:		City, State, ZIP:			Phone #	# :			
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	Title:		DOB:	SSN #:		Ownership Percentage			
Home Address:		City, State, ZIP:			Phone ?				
	770		DOB:	SSN #:		Ownership			
Beneficial Owner/Officer/Principal Name:	Title:		DOB.		Tou	Percentage			
Home Address:		City, State, ZIP:			Phone	#:			
SECTION 3 IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES Merchant acknowledges r	eceint of NI	PC's documentatio	n, which includes N	Merchant Process	ing Agree	ement Ver.GEN.1119			
	- b in the	only ontity approve	d to extend accenta	ance of Visa)				
products directly to a Merchant. (2) A Visa Member Hiss be a prince responsible for educating Merchants on pertinent Visa Operating F Member is responsible for and must provide settlement funds to the reserve that are derived from settlement.	Regulations ne Merchant	with which Merch t. (5) The Visa Me	nants must comply. mber is responsible	(4) The Visa e for all funds held	d in Fif	MEMBER BANK: fth Third Bank, N.A. c/o Worldpay LLC 0 Governors Hill Drive			
IMPORTANT MERCHANT RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) Ensure complia Maintain fraud and chargeback below thresholds. (3) Review and Operating Regulations. The responsibilities listed above do not supersure the Merchant understands some important obligations of eauthority should the Merchant have any problems.	porcede the	e terms of the Mer and that the Visa M	rchant Agreement a lember (Acquirer) is	nd are provided	th to	mmes Township, OH 45249 (888) 208-7231			
Signature (Signature may be evidenced by facsimile)		TA	please print) Ry	Vum	Dat	e 3 73-80			
NPC.MA.1119.MAG.T1137 Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a re-	gistered ISO			e Plaza, Cincinnati,	OH 45263	Page 1 of 5			

Merchant's Business Name (Legal): M & W APPLIANCES LLC SECTION 4 BUSINESS PROFILE AND ASSUMPTIONS □ Ownership or Legal Entity Close NPC Existing MID#: Close Date Existing MID: Open Date: 11/1/2010 Change % Card % Card % Imprint Annual Volume 5 0 \$46,000.00 100 95 % B2B (Visa/MC/DS/AX): Present Swipe (Manually Keyed) % of % Card Not Average Ticket \$75.00 0 % МОТО 0 % Internet 0 0 International (Visa/MC/DS/AX): Present Cards Highest Ticket \$500.00 Total 100% (Visa/MC/DS/AX): □ Add'l. Location 1st Location MID: □ Never Accepted Cards □ Processor Change - How many processing statements are you including? Refund in 30 REFUND POLICY No Type of Goods/ Merchandise exchange only

Other Household Appliance Stores Refund Service Sold: (Check One): days or less Active Months: | JAN | FEB | MAR | APR | MAY | JUN | JUL | AUG | SEP | OCT | NOV | DEC Seasonal Sales: ☐ Yes ☑ No SECTION 5 COMPLIANCE INFORMATION Do you store cardholder data? Paper - □ YES ☑ NO Do you (MERCHANT) have a □ 3rd party software application/gateway or POS Terminal Electronic - □ YES ☑ NO Have you ever experienced an Account Data Compromise? ☐ YES
☑ NO If yes, have you completed remediation? ☐ YES ☐ NO Third Party Software/ Gateway Vendor Contact Information: Third Party Software/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Version # Merchant data to which this vendor has access: Does software store cardholder information? \sqcap NO All merchants must comply with the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard ("PCI DSS"). Merchant is required to maintain the security of card data and to comply with the requirements of the PCI DSS. Merchant must validate its compliance with the PCI DSS and provide NPC with evidence that Merchant (a) has successfully completed a Self Assessment Questionnaire and scan(s), if applicable, and (b) is compliant with the PCI DSS. NPC has created the PCI Program (the "PCI Program") to assist merchants in securing card data and complying with PCI DSS. You are enrolled in the PCI Program and the applicable fees will be assessed in accordance with the terms of the PCI Program. Information on the PCI Program is set forth in Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the applicable fees are set forth in Section 8. All gateway or other vendor supplied software must be compliant with the Payment Application Data Security Standard rules ("PA DSS") SECTION 6 MERCHANT BANK ACCOUNT INFORMATION In accordance with the terms set out in the Merchant Processing Agreement, funds will be transferred to/from the account as delineated. If nothing is checked, MERCHANT will receive Premium ACH. ACH can be performed by the following entities: Member Bank, NPC or any authorized agent of NPC or any Third Party Service Provider with whom you have contracted. *Subject to special approval ☑ Combined □ By Batch Deposit Time Frame: □ Premium ACH ☑ Alternate Funding* Deposit Type: Any ACCOUNT NUMBER indicated must be a valid account number for handling ACH deposits and withdrawals. If more than one account is indicated, account #1 will be used for Sales Routing #1: 6 5 3 0 2 1 5 4 DDA Account Type:

☐ Checking □ Savings Account #1: 2 3 4 2 4 5 9 Routing #2: DDA Account Type: ☐ Checking □ Savings

NPC.CMA.1119.MAG.T1137

Account #2:

Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

If a second account, this account is used for:

□ Discount □ Fees □ Credits □ Chargebacks

Page 2 of 5

Merchant's Business Name	(Legal): N	√1 & W	APPLIA	ANCES LLC
--------------------------	------------	--------	--------	-----------

Merchant's Business Name (i	Legal): IVI & V	VAFFL	IANCE	3 LL									
SECTION 7 FEE SCHEDULE APPLICATION Tiered^	,	¬ []-4 [)-4-¥				□ Daily		П Л	ll Cards □	Othor (Cordo	
APPLICATION ☐ Tiered [^] TYPE: ☐ Intercha		□ Flat F □ Cash	Rate* Advanc	e.	ı	DISCOUNT:	□ Daily ☑ Month	nlv CARD O	DTIUNG.	Debit Card O		Jaius	
	J -				Telen	hone Order		,			,		
	Retail Key E						IOTO/CardS	swipe ^{**} □ Larg	e Ticket				
VISA/MASTERCARD/DISCO Rate Category	•	/ D) Di	scount l	Rate	Trar	saction Fee	AMERIC	CAN EXPRESS	Rate Category*	Discount	Rate T	ransactio	n Fee
Base			0.30	%	\$	0.10	Base			0.40	%	\$ 0.2	20
Mid-Qualified ¹ (Not Applicable for Retail Key Entered, MOTO, Inter	+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00	Mid-Qualified ¹			+ 0.00	%	+\$ 0.0	00	
Non-Qualified ²		+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00	Non-Qualified ²			+ 0.00	%	+\$ 0.0	00
	ase Debit NON PIN-Based 3 ame as V/MC/D Discount Rate if left blank) Regulated Only ⁶ 0.00 % +\$ 0 Miscellaneous Product Fees												
☑ Debit PIN-Based ⁴	nthly Hosting \$ 0.00	Fee	0.20	%	\$	0.15	□ Wireless	Service ³	Monthly Hosting				
Qualified Rewards ⁵				%	١	Same as /isa/MC/ Discover	Quantity	Setup Fee \$	Fee \$	Transactio + \$	n Fee		
Transaction fees are charged	for all transa	otion or	thorizot	iono	_	saction Fee	☐ Micros³	<u></u>	Į.				
¹ Added to Base discount rate a ² Added to applicable Mid-Qual ³ Transaction fee is in addition	and transacti lified discoun	on fee. It rate a	nd trans	transaction fee.			Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transactio			
Qualified transaction fee, rega			•					\$	\$	+\$ 0.0	JU		
⁴ Debit Network Interchange, sponsorship, switch and gateway fees, and any													
miscellaneous fees will be assessed or allocated to Merchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedures.							Monthly Hosting	-	_	5.1	_		
⁵Same as Mid-Qualified discou	unt rate if left	blank fo	or the a _l	. •			Quantity	Quantity Setup Fee	Fee	Transaction Fee		Batch Fee	
categories collected by NPC (Not Applicab	le for R	etail Ke	il Key Entered, MOTO,				\$	\$	+ \$		\$	
Internet, DialPay Merchants). TIERED MERCHANTS ONLY - Commercial Card transactions that do not meet the requirements to qualify for preferred rates will be assessed an additional fee of													
0.50% (0.0050) on such sales NON PIN debit transactions from then this rate applies to all Basicharged discount rates plus 0.0 other Card Brand fees will be a	volume. ⁶ Reom exempt is se NON PIN of 11% (0.0011 assessed or a	gulated suers w debit tra) on all allocate	applies vill fall un ansactio transact d to Men	to al nder ns. ** tions. rchar	I Bas the B If the NPO	e NON PIN o ase V/MC/D Retail Key E C's processir he then curre	debit transaction discount rate entered/MO and fees and cent rate determined.	ctions from issue te. If a rate is in TO/Internet/Dial Card Brand inte ermined in accor	ers that are not exe lentified but the Re Pay Business Type rchange fees are in dance with NPC's	empt pursuar gulated Only e is selected, ncluded in the standard op	nt to 12 box is Reward e discou perating	CFR Parent check discards and the cards and the cards are the card are the	rt 235. ked, will be All
# INTERCHANGE MERCHANTS											ther fee	s will be	
assessed or allocated to Merc *FLAT RATE MERCHANTS ON International transactions. Doe	LY - CARD O	RGANIZ	ZATION	FEES	s: All						es relate	ed to	
AMERICAN EXPRESS - Existir Annual Estimated or Actual Ar Program. ☐ By checking this box, Merch By checking this box, Merch SECTION 8 OCCURRENCE FE	ng American merican Expr nant elects to nant elects to	Expressives Vol	s Numbers I ume is I	er ⊏ less t Amer	YES han \$ ican	\$1,000,000.0 Express Pro	0 ☑ YES gram	□ NO If No,			America	an Expre	ss
Batch Fee		hotoh	□М	vMer	chan	tData.com	\$0.00	/month	DCI Deserve E	· A	\$00.00	lannua	
ACH DBA Change Fee	\$0.00 /per \$25.00 /eac				ım Bi			/month	□PCI Program F ☑Paper Stateme		\$90.00	/annua	
On File Fee	\$10.00 /mor		-				\$20.00	Charged in the	□ Regulatory and		φυ.υυ	/IIIOIIIII	
Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /eac		□G	roup	Annu	al	\$99.00	Month of March	Compliance Fee	5	\$0.00	/annua	l
(NABU) - MasterCard² Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /eac			~ ma! ^		J Coo	Ф4 Б О4	Charged in the Months of	Monthly⁴		\$10.95		
(NABU) - Visa²				emi A	nnua	ll Fee	\$45.00	March and 6 months	□Advantage Buy			/month	
Retrieval Request	\$15.00 /eac							thereafter	PCI DSS Non-Va				
Voice Authorization Fee	\$1.95 /eac		□M	ercha	ant Tr	aining	\$0.00	/once	IVR Authorization		\$0.00	/each	
Chargeback Fee	\$25.00 /eac				ne Ki	t	\$0.00	/once	☑Early Deconve	rsion Fee ¹	\$375.0	U /once	
Return ACH(s) are subject to a	a \$25.00 fee	for eacl	n occurr	ence	٠.		<u> </u>				-		

1The initial term of the Merchant Agreement is 3 years and automatically renews for additional 2-year periods. If this Agreement is terminated prior to the expiration of the initial term or any renewal term, you will be subject to an Early Deconversion Fee ("EDF") in accordance with the terms of Section 7.B of the Terms and Conditions. If limited by state law, these fees may be modified in accordance with Section 7B of the Terms and Conditions.

²The Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) includes the MasterCard Network Assessment and Brand Usage Fee, the Visa Acquirer Processing Fee, and the Visa Base II Transaction Fee and applies to Tiered Merchants Only.

³See Schedule I of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

⁴Merchant may be charged a PCI Non-Compliance fee of \$19.95 per month per MID. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Conditions ⁵See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

Merchant's p				
Merchant's Business Name (Legal SECTION 9 UNLIMITED PERSONAL PERSONAL GUARANTEE: In excha): M & W APPLIANCES LLC			
PERSONAL CUITE PERSONA	L GUARANTT AND CREDIT INFORM	MATION AUTHORIZATION		
IPGI GUIANH /ss-i		acceptance of and interest	ant Agreement, each person s	gning immediately below this
I will and Condition	1, 1		5, p	are the starting in occur
Guarantor individually	ino it is a second of the seco		od and road those continuing	Quaranty provisions. Edo.
Of him or her by willing	a O, monibor bank, andror claicro	then representatives to ce	mader are milital and origining o	omprehensive credit investigation
Agreement which	ty ordan reporting agoney anaron to	obtain a criminal backgrou	ind check. Guarantor acknowle	edges receipt of the Merchant
Agreement, which is incorporated Authorized Signature of Guarantor:	nerein by reference as if fully set for	th herein and has reviewed	the Continuing Unlimited Gu	aranty provisions therein.
/ John Cody anton.	Not include Title)	Guarantor Hame.		Date of Signature:
Home Address	3um	James T Bynum	Io: 0:	3-23-80
10681 Rd 341			City, State, ZIP:	
Date of Birth:	Io	Ter v	Union,MS 39365	
2/1/1966	Social Security Number:	Phone #:		
	467-45-0106	(601) 479-1748		
SECTION 10 PATRIOT ACT AND B	ACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION			
I to rielp the government fight the fu	inding of terrorism and money laund	dering activities, the USA P	atriot Act requires all financia	institutions to obtain, verify and
information that identifies ea	ach person (including business entit	ies) who opens an accoun	t What this means for you: Wi	hen you open an account we will
lask for your name, physical addres	s, date of birth, taxpayer identificati	ion number and other infor	mation that will allow us to ider	ntify you. We may also ask to see
your driver's license or other identif	ying documents. The undersigned e	entity(ies) and individuals he	ereby unconditionally authoriz	e NPC and Member Bank or its
agents to (i) investigate the informa	ition and references contained here	ein, and to obtain additiona	I information about the Mercha	nt and such individual(s) by pulling
credit bureau and criminal backgro	und checks on the Merchant and its	s principals, including obtain	ning reports from consumer re	porting agencies on individuals
signing below as an owner or gene	ral partner of Merchant, or providing	g their Social Security Nur	nber on the Application (if such	individual asks NPC or Member
Bank whether or not a consumer re	port was requested, NPC and/or N	fember Bank will tell such i	ndividual and, if NPC and/or M	fember Bank received a report,
NPC and/or Member Bank will give	the individual the name and addre	ss of the agency that furnis	hed it) and (ii) update such inf	ormation periodically throughout
the terms of service of the Merchan	it Agreement. By providing your SS	N and signing this Applica	tion, you, in your individual cap	pacity, unconditionally authorize
NPC and Member Bank to obtain y	our consumer credit report.			
SECTION 11 MERCHANT ACKNOW	/LEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATURE			
Merchant agrees to and accepts the	e terms and conditions set forth in t	his Application and the Ter	ms and Conditions which are in	ncorporated herein by reference
(GEN.1119) as if fully set forth here	in (collectively, the "Merchant Agree	ement") and acknowledges	receipt of all parts of the Merc	hant Agreement. Merchant
acknowledges that no handwritten	changes have been made to the pr	inted text of the Merchant A	Agreement and that the parties	may produce and rely on a copy
or electronically stored image of the	Merchant Agreement for all legal r	purposes. Merchant repres	ents, warrants and certifies to I	NPC and Member Bank that it ha
reviewed all pages of this Application	on, that all information provided her	ein is true, correct and com	plete and that NPC and Mem	ber Bank may rely on the
information contained in this Applic	ation, without further investigation,	for all purposes. Merchant	acknowledges and agrees tha	it NPC and Member Bank are in n
way responsible or liable for the ac	tions, inactions, performance or lac	k of performance of any thi	rd party provider or independe	ent sales representative. Merchant
represents that it has chosen for its	elf any services, equipment or third	I party selected in connection	on with the Merchant Agreeme	ent, and it has not relied on any
promises, representations, warrant	ies, or covenants of the independer	nt sales representative, NP	C or others. Merchant acknow	ledges and agrees that the
Merchant Agreement shall not be a	Itered by any prior, contemporaned	ous or subsequent oral repr	esentations made by any party	. Merchant further authorizes the
release of Merchant information in	accordance with the provisions of	Section 10 of the Terms and	d Conditions. If Merchant does	not want to participate in the
American Express Program, the ap	plicable Opt Out Box has been ma	rked.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF Merchan	t has caused this Agreement to be	executed by its duly author	ized representative effective in	accordance with the terms of the
Terms and Conditions. The Agreen	nent shall be binding upon Mercha	nt upon the earlier of Merch	nant's execution below or Merc	nant's first processed electronic
transaction.				
MERCHANT				15
Signature (Signature may be evide	nced by facsimile)	Name (please print)	0	Date
× Jane 7. /3.		Jun-57 6	ynu	3-13-00
NPC, EMA. 1119.MAG. T1137	Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a regist	ered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.	A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincin	nati, OH 45263 Page 4 of 5
U				

SECTION 12 EQUIPMENT SETUR)		DER COD	E: NPC	= NPC to	ship eq	uipment SOF	= Sales	office	to ship eq	uipment N	IER = Mer	
TERMINAL	CODE		INTER		PROVIDER CODE			PROVIDE CODE					
Verifone Vx520 Dc Ctls	1	M	ER						□NEW □EXCH				
											□NEW □E		
		<u> </u>									□NEW □E		
Other:	Provider Co	de:	Other:			Pr	ovider Code:	Other	r:			Provi	der Code:
	<u> </u>	ME			PUBLIS	HER				VERSION	l .		
INFORMATION EQUIPMENT OPTIONS		THE	DEEALILT	SELECTIO	N WILL B	E ADD	LIED FOR ANY	/ ODTION	LNOT	SELECTE	D BELOW		
□RETAIL/MOTO		11112	DLI AULI	SELECTIO			URANT	OF HON	INOI	JLLLU I L		ADVANCE	:
AVS ☐ YES ☐ NO	Αι	uto-Clos	e++ 🗆 \	∕ES □ NO				s 🗆 YE	ES □ 1	NO	□ LODG		-
Last 4-Digits			IME		_		Server	s 🗆 YE	ES □ 1	NO			VIO.
CVV 2 ☐ YES ☐ NO Purchase ☐ VES ☐ NO	Store	N Forw		YES □ NO			Table	s 🗆 YE	ES □ 1	OV	FUEL	YES 🗆	NO
Card/Level 2		Pre-		YES □ NO			Bar Ta	b □ YE	ES □ 1	OV	PASSWO	ORD	
Invoice #	5	Cash E		∕ES □ NO)		Suggested Ti	p □ YE	ES □ 1	OV			
Prompt		t Cash E Max Amo				EVELD	AY (FPS)				Ι,		YES NO
PBX Code □ 8 □ 9	IX	viax Aiii	ount		_ _		oth receipts s	ianature	line				YES □ NO YES □ NO
Multi-Merchant ☐ YES ☐ NO First Merchant	++ Auto-C	^lose Ti	me for Alt	ernate Fur	nding	□B	oth receipts N	lŎ signat	ture lir	ne	Settlen		YES 🗆 NO
MID —				7:30 p.m. (IO receipts un	der \$25.	00			ther	. 20 = 110
Custom Header / Footer:					Wi	ireless l	D:				I .		
					Co	mment	s:						
		Dom	ulmad OM	Vif and an	od throu	~h ND(C - Default sh	laniaa a		a /indiaat	had by * \ v	مم الني	uliad far an
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRUC	CTIONS			lected bel		gii NFC	Delault Sil	ipping o	puon	s (illulcai	led by) v	viii be ap	pileu ioi ali
Ship To:	☑ Do Not Ship	p □ Mei	rchant Loc	ation [*] □ I	ISO Locat	tion 🗆 (Other		1-3 E	ay □ Over Priority	· Night *	□ Groun	d □ Saturda
Attn:								P	avmer	ot For Fau	ipment Wi	I Re·	
Address:									Leas	e □ Ch	eck □ Cas nex □ 30	sh □ V	
City:	State: 2	Zip:	Pi	none #:			☐ Special Ins			VCI LAII	iex 🗆 30	uay (Dili C	Jioup)
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN				10110 111			_ opoolal line	ou douonic					
NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT?		⊠NO											
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTR	UCTIONS									R	Required if to separat	welcome	kit is shippin from above
Ship To: □Merchant Location *	□ISO Locati	ion 🗆	Other							A	Attn:		Phor #:
Address:					City:			[State:	Z	Zip:		
SECTION 13 SITE INSPECTION	NFORMATION	I						<u> </u>		I			
I represent and warrant that the info								_	ddition	, I hereby c	ertify that (d	heck whic	h applies):
☑ I have physically inspected the this address, personally confirmed					Busines	ss / Inve	entory / Shipm	ents:					
Control Owner/Officer Information					D b.				٦0			·	
of the Agreement.	000, a			o.gg			appear as re	•	a?			ES .	□NO
□An NPC approved third party s							en and operat	•	•			ES .	□NO
inspection within 15 days of my	signature belo	w or I h	ave inform	ned NPC		,	fficient for bus	, ,				'ES	□NO
that a site inspection is needed.	al 4la a la a a a				0		services deliv					'ES	□NO
☐ I have not physically inspecte Merchant; but have verified the				teide			vices charged		t card			Order	□Shipmen
sources and confirmed the ident					-		services delive			□Digita	-	hysically	□Both
Owner/Officer Information Section					If goods	s are sh	iipped, is a Fu	ılfillment	House	e used?	□Y	ΈS	⊠NO
If Fulfillment House is used, plea	se complete ti	he follov	wing:										
Fulfillment House Name and Ad	dress:							Ī	Fulfillr	ment Hous	se Contact	Information	on:
Is Fulfillment House PCI DSS C	ompliant2 □V	ES DIN	0	% of	shipments	s by thi	s vendor						

Location Type: ☑Retail Store Front □Office Building □Residence □Industrial Building □Trade Show